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Joshua Lambert

To: Joshua Lambert

Subject: Swatcliffe Areas - 

Area (m²) of Proposed Engineering Works 
 

 
1,048m² 
 
 

10.8m² 
 
 



2

 
1,333m² 
(438m² x 3 + 9.5m² x2) 
 
Total – 2,391.8 
 

Kind regards, 

 

Josh Lambert 

BSc (Hons) MSc MRTPI 
Senior Planner 

 
A: JPPC, Bagley Croft, Hinksey Hill, Oxford, OX1 5BD  
JPPC ref: 

 
Having regard to current Government advice seeking to reduce/delay the spread of Covid-19, please note that JPPC 
staff are now working from home and will not be attending any meetings or visiting sites at the present time and 
until further notice.  Obviously, we will keep this matter under review should Government advice change in the 
coming days and weeks. 
 


